

Form No. 1032

W/C. Proj. Construction (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

C. L. R. W. D. (W)

DIVISION
BAYAH

A. L. R. W. D. (W)

SUB-DIVISION
TANAKUPPA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3141

3141

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction					
Road from Manakd					
to 1432 village Pargana					
Muzaffarnagar District					
Road No. - 2A					
Const. - NEW					
Colony, Chhotki					
Delha, Road NO. - 2A,					
Distt - Gurgaon,					

Agreement No. - 140/MM/454/Gen/
 S.B.S/2021-22

Date of Commencement - 21.09.21

Date of Completion - 20.09.22

Date of measurement -

(1) E/W in excavation
 of found. of str.

- 2 to
 (1000 mm E.H.P.C - 02 Nos)

H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$

Pipe portion - $2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 5.31 \text{ m}^3$

58.23 m³

(2) P/W P.C.C. M...

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154				
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of cost.				
(1/25) E/W in excavation for structure of ---				
etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (1) - 58.23 m ³				
Page No. (2) - 154.88 m ³				
234 m ³				
@ ₹ 4206.77 / m ³ --- ₹ 98488.00				
(3/20) Plv P.C.C. M15 in etc				
found. --- etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (1) - 5.29 m ³				
Page No. (2) - 19.36 m ³				
24.65 m ³				
@ ₹ 4206.77 / m ³ --- ₹ 103697.00				
(3/27) Plv P.C.C. M20 in				
found. --- etc				
Qty in TMB				
Page No. (1) - 37.64 m ³				
Page No. (2) - 97.21 m ³				
134.85 m ³				
@ ₹ 4681.59 / m ³ --- ₹ 631312.00				
(4/35) Plv & Layer R.C.C				
pipe 1000 mm φ				
--- etc				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ —					₹ 432892.00
(13/7) Const. of G.S.B.					
rr I — — etc					
Qty in d TMB					
Page No. (6) — 388.80 m ³					
@ ₹ 1550.36/m ³ —					₹ 602780.00
(14/30) Layer Cement					
Concrete Pipe N.P. 300					
mm & — etc					
Qty in d TMB					
Page No. (6) — 45.00 m					
@ ₹ 722.18/m —					₹ 32498.16
					₹ 2892274.00

Add 12% G.S.T. — 12					347073.00
Add 1% L. cen — 1					28923.00
					₹ 3268270.00

Thanks
11.2.22
J.E.

Chd
14.2.22
A.E.